mountz

the torque tool specialists®

PYF50N-A ESD Brushless Driver (1/4 F/Hex)

Rev 1 2/13/2013

Contact
Mountz Inc.
Phone: 408.292.2214
Fax: 408.292.2733
sales@mountztorque.com
www.mountztorque.com

Looking for fasteners?
www.mrmetric.com

mr.

metric

Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112  Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-2733
Www.mountztorque.com



z
©

PP OO~NOOOTA, WNPE

Part Number
14-5000609
14-3000738
14-5000626
14-5000069
14-3000490
14-5000471
14-5000611
14-5000623
14-5000610
14-5000615
14-5000616
14-5000318
14-PAL1929
14-PAL1231
14-PSK1954
14-5000274
14-PSK1921
14-5000457
14-5000376
14-5000064
14-3000076
14-PSW2211
14-3000528
14-5000622
14-3000492
14-5000297
14-5000377
14-5000316
14-5000344
14-5000618
14-5000475
14-5000453
14-5000474
14-5000612
14-PSW2309
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PYF50N-A ESD Brushless Driver (1/4 F/Hex)

Description

ADJUSTER

TORQUE SPRING HOLDER ASSY
TORQUE SPRING (GOLD)
WRENCH BOLT

TOP COVER ASSY

BIT SOCKET RING
COLLAR SPRING SUPPORT
COLLAR SPRING A
COLLAR A

SLEEVE

SLEEVE SUPPORT

BIT SOCKET A

STEEL BALL

GEAR HOLDER PIN
C-RING

HOLDER PIN

THRUST BEARING
BEARING SPACER
BALL BEARING

LIMIT SPRING

SLIDE BAR ASSY
SCREW

SENSOR ASSY (LEVER)
NEEDLE PIN

BEA. COVER ASSY
BEARING SUPPORT
BALL BEARING

LEVER SHAFT A

SLIDE RING (YF)
LEVER SHAFT B

STEEL BALL

CLUTCH

BALL BEARING

GEAR CASE

WRENCH BOLT

Qty.

NRPRPRPWRRPRRPRRPRPREPAMRNRPPWORRPRRPRRPREPNRPRPRPRRRPREPREPREINRRR

Rev 1 2/13/2013

No.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Part Number
14-PSW2305
14-PSW2207
14-3000495
14-5000332
14-PFE1915
14-5000335
14-3000494
14-5000331
14-5000345
14-5000374
14-5000530
14-5000614
14-5000338
14-5000605
14-5000630
14-PSW2201
14-5000322
14-PKK1911
14-PSW2602
14-5000655
14-5000657
14-5000476
14-5000652
14-5000653
14-5000654
14-3000765
14-PAL1130
14-3000754
14-5000702

Description

SCREW

SCREW

2ND GEAR HOLDER ASSY
2ND IDLE GEAR

CENTER PIN

PINION GEAR 45N

1ST GEAR HOLDER ASSY
1ST IDLE GEAR

WASHER

SNAP RING

WRENCH BOLT
MOUNTING FLANGE (HF)
MOTOR PINION GEAR HF 45N
BLDC MOTOR

HOOK

WRENCH BOLT

HF HOUSING NUT

KEY

SCREW

PYF TRIGGER

PYF TRIGGER SPRING
WRENCH BOLT

PYF LOWER HOUSING
PYF UPPER HOUSING
PYF PLUG

CONTROL PCB ASSY (PYF/D)
SWITCH COVER ASSY
MOTOR SET (PYF/D)
WINDOW LABEL
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